



LEMON DRIZZLE TRAY CAKE 2.16KG (18 PTNS) FZ

SKU: U134.31

Categories: [Cakes](#), [Tray Bakes](#)

Tags: [lemon cake](#), [lemon drizzle](#), [lemon sponge](#), [pre-portioned](#), [tray cake](#), [traybake](#)

Approx. pieces 18 ptns | Pack size 1 x 2.16kg | Piece size L380 x W230 x H60mm |

A moist lemony buttermilk-enriched sponge, rippled with zesty lemon curd, drenched in sweet lemony syrup, then finished with buttermilk glaze. Pre-portioned into 18 rectangular slices per tray.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

Made in a bakery that handles cereals containing gluten, milk, eggs, soya, sulphites, and tree nuts (source manufacturer may handle peanuts).

Contains:

Celery/celeriac	No
Lupin	No
Eggs	Yes
Fish	No
Soybeans	May Contain
Milk	Yes
Mustard	No
Peanuts	May Contain
Sesame seeds	No
Crustacea	No
Molluscs	No
Tree nuts	May Contain
Gluten	Yes
Palm oil (RSPO)	No
Sulphur Dioxide	Yes

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian	Yes
Vegan	No
Lactose intolerant	No
Coeliacs	No
Halal approved	No
Kosher approved	No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ	1479
Calories	351.5
Fat (g)	13.9
Sat. fat (g)	4.3
Carbohydrate (g)	53.5
Sugar (g)	36.7
Protein (g)	3.7
Salt (g)	0.59

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, WHEAT flour (calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), buttermilk (MILK), rapeseed oil, free-range EGG, icing sugar (sugar, calcium phosphate), lemon curd 6% (sugar, free-range EGG, salted butter (MILK), lemon juice (SULPHITES), water, lemon oil, agar), lemon juice 5%, coconut oil, lemon zest 3%, raising agent (diphosphates, sodium carbonates, WHEAT flour (calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)), salt.